HARNETT REGIONAL JETPORT

NEW

2018 APPENDIX B Gross Building Area Table
T, | — | WBS NO. 36237.25.15.1
J FLOOR NEW (50 FT) . .29.190.
BUILDING CODE SUMMARY FOR ALL COMMERCIAL PROJECTS d Floor 1,948 FIRE PROTECTION REQUIREMENTS PERCENTAGE OF WALL OPENING CALCULATIONS
) PT ND 2-FAM ; E J D ; ISES :
(LXCLPI 1 AND 2 ,FAM_IL\ DWLLLISG_S AND [O“NHOLSLS) 1 Floor 5,087 - FIRE SEPARATION DISTANCE DEGREE OF OPENINGS ALLOWABLE AREA ACTUAL SHOWN ON PLANS
(Reproduce the following data on the building plans sheet | or 2) T 7035 BUILDING ELEMENT FIRE RATING DETAIL# | DESIGN# | SHEET#FOR | SHEET# (FEET) FROM PROPERTY LINES PROTECTION () (%)
- £ SEPARATION REQ'D FROVIDED AND FOR RATED FOR (TABLE 705.8)
I :
/i i i i i iiii i i i i-— DISTANCE (w! * | SHEET # RATED PENETRATION | RATED ” — i 4 ——
s REDUCTION M ¢ : =30 nlimite nlimite nlimite
. . . - o ALLOWABLE AREA (FEET) ) ASSEMBLY JOINTS e
Name of Project: Harnett Regional Jetport New Terminal Building _ _ ) Structural Frame,
Address: 615 Airport Rd Erwin, NC 28339 Primary Occupancy Classification(s): Business  Sclect one i ol e 0 HR 0 HR N/A N/A N/A N/A C |
Owner/Authorized Agent: Harnett Regional Jetport Aceessory Occupancy Classification(s): N/A lrusses LIFE SAFETY SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS
Ovwiied By: Coiiiaty Incidental Uses (Table 509):  N/A Bearing Walls
R o, T Special Uses (Chapter 4 — List Code Sections): N/A Exterior Emergency Lighting: Yes
Code Enforcement Jurisdiction: County Special Provi{sions"] (Chapter 5 — List Code Sectio_nsj' N/A North =30 0 HR 0 HR N/A N/A N/A N/A Exit Signs: Yes
| 3 ) g ' . East =30 0 HR 0 LR N/A N/A N/A N/A Fire Alarm: No
_ _ Mixed Occupancy: No  Separation: 1 Hr. Exception: West =30° 0 HR 0 HE N/A N/A N/A N/A Smoke Detection Systems: Yes
CONTaLT: TehvisPecs. The Wilkgntdul South =30° 0 HR 0 HR N/A N/A N/A N/A Carbon Monoxide Detection: Yes
. - — - STORY DESCRIPTION AND USE {a) (B) (C) (D) —
Designer Firm Name Lic # Phone Email NO, BLDG TABLE 506,29 AREA AREA FOR ALLOWABLE AREA Intcrgr
Civil Talbert & Lisa Caddell 36858 (910) 763-5350 | lcaddell@tbiilm.com AREA PER FRONTAGE PER STORY OR J'\::“l‘_}:fe""""g Walls and LIFE SAFETY PLAN REQUIREMENTS
: : s ' 5
Bright STORY INCREASE! UNLIMITED? |; llm?l i e G i T, S
7 = ; ; . 2 . i e : 2 xterior walls Jife Safety Plan Sheet #: LS-101, LS-
Structural Stewart Cory H 1gh 046610 (704) 909-3519 ch1gh(a_-sicu-'a31l nc.com {"\LTU‘FL} . - North =30 0 HR I HE N/A NiA N/A N/A L g -
Architectural The Wilson Travis Pence 9272 (704) 331-9747 | travisf@twearchitects.com 2 Type VB -B 1,948 9,000 Not Calc. 9.000 East 30 0 HR 0 R N/A N/A N/A N/A [<] Fire and/or smoke rated wall locations (Chapter 7)
Group I Type VB - B 5,087 9,000 Not Calc, 9,000 West =30 0 HR 0 HR N/A N/A N/A N/A [0 Assumed and real property line locations (if not on the site plan) — N/A
Plumbing Saber Wayne King 26005 (704) 373-0068 | hwk(@saberengineering.com ! Frontage arca increases from Section 506.2 are computed thus: South =30 ' HR 0 HR N/A N/A N/A N/A Exterior wall opening area with respect to distance to assumed property lines (705.8) — N/A
Engineering a. Perimeter which fronts a public way or open space having 20 feet minimum width = (F) Interior walls and partitions 30 0 HR 0 HR NIA N/A N/A N/A Occupancy Use for each area as it relates to occupant load calculation (Table 1004.1.2)
Mechanical Saber Wayne King 26005 | (704) 373-0068 | hwk@saberengineering.com b. 'lgmfﬂ B[}'.ggi"lg Perimeter i, = (® Floor Constraction [ Occupant loads for each area
Engineering G atoilb)=________ [t Fitidings i i 0 HR 0 HR N/A N/A N/A N/A B4 Exit access travel distances (1017)
_ _ _ e d. W =Minimum width of public way = Y e ' ' ' . : ; _
Electrical Saber Rick Morrison 25969 (704) 373-0068 | rmm@saberengineering.com v P p. e } ‘.—{ J and joists Common path of travel distances (Tables 1006.2.1 & 1006.3.2(1))
Rt - £ = Unlimited area applicable under conditions of Section 507. - — : : = - = = .
IR S * Maximum Building Area = total number of stories in the building x D (maximum3 stories) (506.2). Floor Ceiling Assembly ) HR O HR = _-I-‘\ N"L -_-'r’! N/A [ Dead end lengths (1020.4) - N/A
Site Electrical | Cheatham & | Mark Ciarrocca | 17593 (910)452-4210 | mciarrocca@cheathampa.com * The maximum area of open parking garages must comply with Table 406.5.4. The maximum area of air traffic Columns Supporting Floors O HR 0 HR NA NA NA NA B Clear exit widths for each exit door
Associates . _col!tl'ol towers must comply with Ti!l\lc? 412.3.1. . f.?.nofL"L_m:"tllu.:dinln_. i"f-i"-d.ilfg 0 HR 0 HR N/A N/A N/A NiA Bd Maximum calculated occupant load capacity each exit door can accommodate based on egress width (1005.3) ARCHITECT
Telecomm Vertex Rick Sousa (704)622-6264 | Rick.sousa@vicnc.com * Frontage increase is based on the unsprinklered area value in Table 506.2. ""”"’;'m”g DERMS ANe JOsts — T T = ™ ey < Actual occupant load for each exit door
Roof Ceiling Assembly WY ki RO TN R A R A TP et R At ] ) TR AR
{(*Other” should include firms and individuals such as truss. precast, pre-engineered, interior designers, etc.) [ e 0 HR OHR A NA NA NA [ A separate ?LhLITIdlIL plan I]'Hjlf,dtll'l;__. “l]'u,re fire rated floor/ceiling and/or roof structure is provided for
—_ = ' = = - - purposes of occupancy separation — N/A
ALLOWABLE HEIGHT Shaft Enclosures - Exit : d ] Location of doors with panic hardware (1010.1.10)
ol T . Tt 1 1 : 2| “nclos G - a i e : = L = ]
2018 NC BUILDING CODE: New Building AT O TE L e Shaft Enclosures - Other I HR | HR See G-003 | See G-003 See G-003 See G-003 Location of doors with delayed egress locks and the amount of delay (1010.1.9.7) — N/A
T v ¥ 7 . 5 . ] * . I STt o ™ A R o aqr 10 BOTeee weg
OCCUPANCY CATEGORY (Table 1604.5): Proposed: [T Building Height in Feet (Table 504.3) 40°-0" 3573 Conidor Sairabion NIA 0 HR NIA N/A N/A N/A Lm,al?nn of doors wlliT Li&':ClI’(]ln‘ldbnt*llL eoress 1-1-“_](.‘; [I()Illf}_ 1.9.9)
T T - ; Oeupaiiy/Fife Banisr i i i i il it [] Location of doors equipped with hold-open devices — N/A
uilding Height in Stories (Table 504.4) 2 Separation [] Location of emergency escape windows (1030) — N/A
E,-‘\.SltC BEII,FI)‘ING g,ﬁé"l"x-\ ' Provide code reference if the “Shown on Plans™ quantity is not based on Table 504.3 or 504.4. Party/Fire Wall Separation N/A 0 HR N/A N/ A N/A N/ A B The square footage of each fire area (202)
‘onstruction Type: V- . = ; " - T ; ; ; o :
o T | e dila e A Ut -2 i [J The square footage of each smoke compartment for Occupancy Classification I-2 (407.5) ~ N/A
sprinklers: No . NA Smoke Partition A #HE A o i il [] Note any code exceptions or table notes that may have been utilized regarding the items above — N/A
Standpipes: No Lo, el g m 0 HR 0 HR N/A N/A N/A N/A
Primary Fire District: No Flood Hazard Area: No sleeping Uil acparatior |
b — —_ i N/A 0 HR N/A N/A N/A N/A ; : 2
Specialimpectionl Requircs: ¥ I]]:(]i:‘-::::CE:;LEL:L:L;:UZ ermitting reduction ACCESSIBLE DWELLING UNIT =N TH E WI LSON G ROU P
" . P O BOX 5510
e |
CHARLOTTE, NC 28299
| (704)331-9747
PROJECT MANAGER | CIVIL ENGINEER
2018 NC Administrative Code and Policies Page 1 2018 NC Administrative Code and Policies Page 2 2018 NC Administrative Code and Policies Page 3 2018 NC Administrative Code and Policies Page 4 TALBERT & BRIGHT
4810 SHELLEY DRIVE
WILMINGTON, NC 28405

(910) 763-5350
FIRM NO.: C-0713

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

STEWART

101 N. TRYON ST., SUITE 1400
CHARLOTTE, NC 28202

ACCESSIBLE PARKING
(SECTION 1106)

I:\,[J'i]l_ :\_‘m PARKING '['liJlj'f\L J'IL{.J]-' P.-‘\I(KIN('r.SlP.-\(‘.J;.‘s' : it rlr.r. ACCESSIBLE sr?\cuf; PRf‘ll‘\a:I[Z:L-.L.J IUIF\L # | (704) 909-3523
ARE, SQUIRED PROVIDED I!FI;(-I‘.J_I_T-‘\.IT“I_I H _ \,’\-.N SPACES WITH . ACCESSIBLE FIRM NO.: C-1051
5' ACCESS AISLE 1327 ACCESS 8" ACCESS PROVIDED
AISLE AISLE
Lot 58 2 0 1 3 MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING &
FIRE PROTECTION ENGINEER

SABER ENGINEERING

2923 S. TRYON ST., SUITE 280

PLUMBING FIXTURE REQUIREMENTS
(TABLE 2902.1)

USE WATER CLOSETS URINALS LAVATORIES SHOWERS DRINKING FOUNTAINS CHARLOTTE, NC 28203
MALE | FEMALE | unisex MALE | FEMALE | unisex | /mues | recuLar | accessisLE (704) 373-0068
BLDG. FIRM NO.: C-2130
REQ 3 0 1] 3 0 0 1 1
PROV 3 3 | 4 3 1 1 1
IT/SECURITY

SPECIAL APPROVALS - N/A VE RTEX TECH NOLOGY
CONSULTANTS

ENERGY SUMMARY - COMCHECK
SEE G-003 FOR COMCHECK CERTIFICATE 4700 LEBANON RD. SUITE A-1
CHARLOTTE, NC 28227
(980) 272-9500

STRUCTURAL DESIGN - PROVIDED ON STRUCTURAL SHEETS

MECHANICAL DESIGN — PROVIDED ON MECHANICAL SHEETS

ELECTRICAL DESIGN — PROVIDED ON ELECTRICAL SHEETS

REVISIONS
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